
CPAIS User Support Resources 
 

Additional Help Resources for the Corporate Property Automated Information System 
(CPAIS) 

 
Users looking for answers to their CPAIS-related questions are encouraged to use the help tools available to them 
(see list below). If the answer isn't found using these resources, users are encouraged to contact their Agency's 
Point of  Contact (POC) for further help from the CPAIS Help Desk. 

 

Resource Description 

CPAIS 
Online 
Help 

CPAIS online help offers a wealth of information about the various divisions of the CPAIS 
application. The link will open the CPAIS Online Help homepage where you may select any 
CPAIS help topic. Be sure to bookmark the page! 

Quick 

Guides 

Coming Soon. 

 

CPAIS RP Management Points of Contact 
 

Agency Served 
CPAIS RPM 
Point of Contact Name 

Phone Number Email Address 

ARS 
NASS 
NIFA 
ERS 

Judy Adams 301-504-1222 judy.adams1@ars.usda.gov 

 

Holly Wood 
 

301-504-4870 
 

holly.wood@ars.usda.gov 

APHIS 
AMS 
GIPSA 
NAD 

 
 

Ray Witcher 

 
 

612-336-3233 

 
 

raymond.witcher@aphis.usda.gov 

FSA 
RMA 

 

Craig Connelly 
 

202 720-9294 
 

craig.connelly@wdc.usda.gov 

 
RD 

Stephanie Royal 314-457-5702 stephanie.royal@stl.usda.gov 

   

FS Teresa Acosta 541-505-6749 tacosta@fs.fed.us 

OCIO Mary Conner 816-926-6822 mary.conner@kcc.usda.gov 

NRCS Anjunette Lyles 202-205-1981 anjunette.lyles@wdc.usda.gov 

FSIS Eric Sammons 301-504-4213 eric.sammons@fsis.usda.gov 

OCFO  Ingrid Blache 504-426-0326 Ingrid.blache@nfc.usda.gov 

 FNS Rick Bumpers 703-605-4627 richard.bumpers@fns.usda.gov 

OIG Gerrard Campbell 202-720-4838 gerrard.campbell@oig.usda.gov 

DM/OO Yvette Green 202-690-0175 yvette.green@dm.usda.gov 

 
OPPM 

Susan Oderwald 970-887-3755 susan.oderwald@dm.usda.gov 

Steve Rau 202-690-5316 stephen.rau@dm.usda.gov 
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